
USEFUL PONY RACING CONTACT DETAILS: 
 
General Enquiries / Training Days: 
 

Mrs Lucinda Campbell-Dutton - 07368 246226 / lucinda@ponyracingauthority.co.uk 
 
Point-to-Point Pony Racing /Pony Registrations / PRA Membership: 
 

Mrs Lucy Felton - 07771 518258 / loops74@me.com 
 
Racecourse Series: 

 
Mrs Caroline Hutsby - 07989 952091 / caroline@ponyracingauthority.co.uk 

 
 
Area Representatives: 
 
Devon & Cornwall and Wessex:  Kelvin Heard - 07595 651700 / Kelvin.heard@dunbia.com 
 
South Midlands:  Mrs Christina Dunlop - 07968 830443 / dunlopchristina@hotmail.com 
 
West Mercian:  Mrs Sophie Day - 07411 405757 / wmaponyracing@hotmail.com 

Mrs Ruth Hurley - 07837 269662 / nwaponyracing@yahoo.co.uk 
 
Midlands:   Mrs Dido Cotton - 07779 782996 / didocotton1@gmail.com 
 
East Anglia:  Mrs Sara Wallwin - 07956 052966 / swallwin@godolphin.com 
 
North:   Mrs Lesley Walby - 07751 386234 / lwalby@aol.com 
 
South East:  Miss Keely Harrison - 07958 671634 / keely4@hotmail.co.uk 
 
Wales:   Mrs Sarah Ellis - 07983 869033 / llphpointtopoint@gmail.com 
 

mailto:loops74@me.com
mailto:caroline@ponyracingauthority.co.uk

